^v
PRODUCT DATASHEETLCR-C
Technical changes reserved Product Data Sheet 02 / 2023 1
TYPES
Mounting in the furniture head, for illumination of the upper
shelves.
 Refrigerated multideck cabinet (open / closed)
 Freezer

 especially for refrigerated cabinets -30° to +10° (IP 65)
 Flexible integration with multiple accessories
 brilliant light with CRI 90
 Installation: via magnet or screw clip
 Splash water protected socket connectors (both sides)
^v
PRODUCT DATASHEETLCR-C
Technical changes reserved Product Data Sheet 02 / 2023 2
Item
number
Productcode Power Light colour
Ledxon
CRI Luminous
flux
Beam characteristic Length
9100770 LCR-L900-940-C 6,3 W 4000 K 90 880 lm Canopy 900 mm
9100771 LCR-L900-957-C 6,3 W 5700 K 90 880 lm Canopy 900 mm
9100772 LCR-L900-FM-C 6,3 W Fresh meat 90 620 lm Canopy 900 mm
9100773 LCR-L1200-940-C 8,4 W 4000 K 90 1170 lm Canopy 1200 mm
9100774 LCR-L1200-957-C 8,4 W 5700 K 90 1170 lm Canopy 1200 mm
9100775 LCR-L1200-FM-C 8,4 W Fresh meat 90 820 lm Canopy 1200 mm
9100776 LCR-L1500-940-C 10,5 W 4000 K 90 1470 lm Canopy 1500 mm
9100777 LCR-L1500-957-C 10,5 W 5700 K 90 1470 lm Canopy 1500 mm
9100778 LCR-L1500-FM-C 10,5 W Fresh meat 90 980 lm Canopy 1500 mm
^v
PRODUCT DATASHEETLCR-C
Technical changes reserved Product Data Sheet 02 / 2023 3
Attachment to the handrail or to the tub